2023-2024 Guided Pathways Council Members

Role Name Institution Email
State Board Liaison
President Tim Stokes South Puget Sound Community tstokes@spscc.ctc.edu
College
President Amy Morrison Lake Washington Institute of amy.morrison@Iwtech.edu
Technology
President John Mosby Highline College jmosby@highline.edu
Chancellor Rosie Rimando- Seattle Colleges Rosie.Rimando@seattlecolleges.edu
Chareunsap
President Julie White Pierce College juwhite@pierce.ctc.edu
President Karin Edwards Clark College kedwards@clark.edu
President Bob Mohrbacher Centralia College bob.mohrbacher@centralia.edu

Equity Diversity and Inclusion
Officers

Robert Britten

Lake Washington Institute of
Technology

robert.britten@Iwtech.edu

Equity Diversity and Inclusion
Officers

VACANT

Instruction Commission

Kristen Finnel

Lower Columbia College

kfinnel@lowercolumbia.edu

Instruction Commission Peter Lortz North Seattle College peter.lortz@seattlecolleges.edu
Student Services Commission Claire Peinado Skagit Valley College claire.peinado@skagit.edu
Student Services Commission VACANT

Research and Planning
Commission

Fia Eliasson-Creek

Centralia College

fia.eliassoncreek@centralia.edu

Research and Planning
Commission

Wendy Hall

Lower Columbia College

whall@lcc.ctc.edu

Information Technology
Commission

Jason Hetterle

Wenatchee Valley College,

jhetterle@wvc.edu

Information Technology
Commission

Laura Hedal

Cascadia College

Ihedal@cascadia.edu

Public Information Commission

Sara Gémez Taylor

Cascadia

sgtaylor@cascadia.edu

Public Information Commission

Jenn Adrien

Clover Park Technical College

jenn.adrien@cptc.edu

Human Resources Management
Commission

Holly Gorski

Pierce College

hgorski@pierce.ctc.edu
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Human Resources Management
Commission

Samantha Dotson

South Puget Sound Community
College

ssoto@spscce.edu

Faculty

Karl Bailey

Clark College

kbailey@clark.edu

Faculty

Sarah Cabbage

South Puget Sound Community
College

scabbage@spscc.edu

Executive Director

Paul Francis

Washington State Board

pfrancis@sbctc.edu

Director of ctcLink PeopleSoft
Customer Support

Dani Bundy

Washington State Board

dbundy@sbctc.edu

Director, Student Services

Lauren Hibbs

Washington State Board

Ihibbs@sbctc.edu

Director, Equity, Diversity, and
Inclusion

Sophia Agtarap

Washington State Board

sagtarap@sbctc.edu

Director, Student Success Center

Monica Wilson

Washington State Board

mwilson@sbctc.edu

Director, Policy Research

Summer Kenesson

Washington State Board

skenesson@sbctc.edu

Director, Transfer Education

Valerie Sundby

Washington State Board

vsundby@shbctc.edu

Deputy Executive Director of
Education

Joyce Hammer

Washington State Board

jhammer@sbctc.edu
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